
1 614 SA REAGAN REGIONAL CHAMPS
T1 310 1 304

FAITH SUMMERS 1 143 T1 71 T1 72

KATIE THORSTENSON T9 156 T11 79 T9 77

MAKENA THOMAS T9 156 T20 81 T5 75

MEGAN SELLS 17 160 T14 80 T17 80

BRIELLE WHITNEY 23 163 T14 80 T23 83

2 625 COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY STATE QUALIFIER
T1 310 3 315

HOLLY MENDEZ T3 148 8 76 T1 72

BROOKLYN SUTTON T6 149 T4 74 T5 75

ABIGAIL VAN CLEAVE T19 162 T20 81 T19 81

RAQUEL HILL 25 166 T11 79 T31 87

KARLEE NICHOLS T27 175 T27 87 T37 88

3 628 SA JOHNSON STATE QUALIFIER
3 314 2 314

HALEIGH JORDAN 2 147 3 73 4 74

LORYN MUNOZ T3 148 T1 71 T9 77

KIERSTEN BRYANT 12 157 T20 81 8 76

JORDYN WRAY T31 176 T32 89 T31 87

TAYLOR VORLOP T34 178 T32 89 T43 89

4 674 BRNS HANNA
4 339 4 335

JULIE LUCIO T6 149 T4 74 T5 75

ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZ13 158 T14 80 T12 78

ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ T40 181 T46 94 T31 87

KIMBERLY GARCIA T49 188 T43 93 T51 95

LUCY LOPEZ T49 188 T40 92 53 96

5 713 NEW BRAUNFELS
5 354 7 359

ABBY ADAMS T3 148 7 75 3 73

SKYLER PUSTKA T27 175 T25 84 T46 91

PEYTON GLASSCO T55 192 T46 94 T57 98

HALLE BULLARD T70 203 T69 101 T72 102

HAYLEY STROUD T73 205 T79 108 T54 97

6 720 SA CLARK
6 363 5 357

MACKENZIE WALTERST19 162 24 83 T14 79

MCKENZIE KOTARA T45 185 T46 94 T46 91

SYDNEY WILKE T45 185 T58 97 T37 88

WYNTER FLORES T55 192 T32 89 T74 103

AVERY HORTON 93 N/S 93 N/S T60 99
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7 731 BRNS VETERANS MEMORIAL
8 368 T8 363

CECI GARZA T27 175 T27 87 T37 88

MARLA ZARATE T27 175 T27 87 T37 88

FAHTIMA AVILA T42 182 T51 95 T31 87

CHRISTINA ALVAREZ T66 199 T64 99 T65 100

8 733 HELOTES O'CONNOR
T9 370 T8 363

AIMEE ALEMAN 26 173 T35 90 T23 83

JOY LEE T36 179 T40 92 T31 87

AMANDA HENRIQUEST53 191 T58 97 T49 94

VANESSA MARTINEZ T58 193 T43 93 T65 100

LACY PALMER T60 194 T51 95 T60 99

9 742 DEL RIO
11 384 6 358

JECETTE CASTANEDA T42 182 T51 95 T31 87

ANGELICA CALDERON 44 183 T58 97 T28 86

ALEXIS ESCAMILLA 48 186 T51 95 T46 91

MARISA VASQUEZ T53 191 T58 97 T49 94

KARLA HOWARD T68 201 T69 101 T65 100

10 745 MISSION
7 366 12 379

MIA LERMA 18 161 T9 78 T23 83

LEAH LERMA T19 162 T14 80 22 82

SILVIA BARRIENTOS T49 188 T35 90 T57 98

MIRIAM IBARRA 88 235 T87 119 87 116

LARYSSA FUENTES 91 245 86 118 92 127

11 759 WESLACO
T9 370 13 389

ANIKA HOVDA T9 156 T11 79 T9 77

ANNA PALACIOS T45 185 T25 84 T70 101

TIFFANY CARDENAS T75 208 T79 108 T65 100

ANICA ARCE 77 210 T64 99 T83 111

MICHELLE MATA 87 229 85 117 85 112

12 766 LAR ALEXANDER
12 389 10 377

HALLE BEGWIN 33 177 T38 91 T28 86

SILKE GONZALEZ T55 192 T58 97 T51 95

MONICA RANGEL T63 198 T69 101 T54 97

PAOLA MORALES T66 199 T67 100 T60 99

LINDSEY LEPOVITZ 82 218 84 112 T79 106
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13 788 LA JOYA PALMVIEW
14 410 11 378

BRIANA SILERIO T36 179 T51 95 T26 84

MICHELLE RAYA T38 180 T46 94 T28 86

CAROLINE CERDA T49 188 T64 99 T43 89

EVA ACEVEDO 90 241 T90 122 90 119

KHAILA ZAMORA 92 275 92 143 93 132

14 811 C C RAY
13 392 16 419

ASHLEY ALONSO T58 193 T56 96 T54 97

ALII CANTU T60 194 T46 94 T65 100

ALEXIS WESTERMAN T63 198 T43 93 78 105

SARAH MARSH T84 226 81 109 T88 117

15 828 C C CARROLL
16 420 14 408

ALEENA VILLAREAL T40 181 T40 92 T43 89

GLORIA LOPEZ 62 196 63 98 T57 98

MACKENZIE DESIVE T84 226 T90 122 77 104

BIANCA TRUJILLO 86 228 83 111 T88 117

VICTORIA CADENA 89 239 T87 119 91 120

16 833 EDINBURG NORTH
15 415 15 418

ALEX SERRATO T68 201 T67 100 T70 101

VANESSA AREVALO T75 208 T72 102 T79 106

ANDREA SAENZ 78 211 T74 103 82 108

ALEX SAGREDO 79 213 82 110 T74 103

1 143 FAITH SUMMERS SA REAGAN T1 71 T1 72 REG CHAMPION

2 147 HALEIGH JORDAN SA JOHNSON 3 73 4 74 REG 2ND MEDALIST

T3 148 LORYN MUNOZ SA JOHNSON T1 71 T9 77 REG 3RD MEDALIST

T3 148 ABBY ADAMS NEW BRAUNFELS 7 75 3 73 STATE QUALIFIER

T3 148 HOLLY MENDEZ COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY8 76 T1 72

T6 149 JULIE LUCIO BRNS HANNA T4 74 T5 75 STATE QUALIFIER

T6 149 BROOKLYN SUTTON COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT4 74 T5 75

8 155 HANNAH GREER HARLINGEN M T4 74 T19 81 STATE QUALILFIER

T9 156 MAKENA THOMAS SA REAGAN T20 81 T5 75

T9 156 ANIKA HOVDA WESLACO T11 79 T9 77

T9 156 KATIE THORSTENSON SA REAGAN T11 79 T9 77

12 157 KIERSTEN BRYANT SA JOHNSON T20 81 8 76

13 158 ALEJANDRA RODRIGUEZBRNS HANNA T14 80 T12 78

T14 159 RACHEL YU SA MACARTHUR M T14 80 T14 79

T14 159 YU RI KIM LAR UNITED M T14 80 T14 79
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T14 159 ALLISON DUFFIN SA CHURCHILL M T9 78 T19 81

17 160 MEGAN SELLS SA REAGAN T14 80 T17 80

18 161 MIA LERMA MISSION T9 78 T23 83

T19 162 ABIGAIL VAN CLEAVE COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT20 81 T19 81

T19 162 AMANDA ALVAREZ HARLINGEN SOUTH M 23 82 T17 80

T19 162 MACKENZIE WALTERS SA CLARK 24 83 T14 79

T19 162 LEAH LERMA MISSION T14 80 22 82

23 163 BRIELLE WHITNEY SA REAGAN T14 80 T23 83

24 165 BRIANNA YOUNG COMAL CANYON M T27 87 T12 78

25 166 RAQUEL HILL COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT11 79 T31 87

26 173 AIMEE ALEMAN HELOTES O'CONNOR T35 90 T23 83

T27 175 CECI GARZA BRNSV VETERANS MEMORIALT27 87 T37 88

T27 175 KARLEE NICHOLS COMAL SMITHSON VALLEYT27 87 T37 88

T27 175 MARLA ZARATE BRNS VETERANS MEMORIALT27 87 T37 88

T27 175 SKYLER PUSTKA NEW BRAUNFELS T25 84 T46 91

T31 176 JORDYN WRAY SA JOHNSON T32 89 T31 87

T31 176 ANNA KITTELSON SA TAFT M 31 88 T37 88

33 177 HALLE BEGWIN LAR ALEXANDER T38 91 T28 86

T34 178 SIDNEY PRYOR SA MARSHALL M T35 90 T37 88

T34 178 TAYLOR VORLOP SA JOHNSON T32 89 T43 89

T36 179 JOY LEE HELOTES O'CONNOR T40 92 T31 87

T36 179 BRIANA SILERIO LA JOYA PALMVIEW T51 95 T26 84

T38 180 MICHELLE RAYA LA JOYA PALMVIEW T46 94 T28 86

T38 180 GRACE WENZEL COMAL CANYON M T56 96 T26 84

T40 181 ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ BRNS HANNA T46 94 T31 87

T40 181 ALEENA VILLAREAL C C CARROLL T40 92 T43 89

T42 182 FAHTIMA AVILA BRNS VETERANS MEMORIALT51 95 T31 87

T42 182 JECETTE CASTANEDA DEL RIO T51 95 T31 87

44 183 ANGELICA CALDERON DEL RIO T58 97 T28 86

T45 185 SYDNEY WILKE SA CLARK T58 97 T37 88

T45 185 ANNA PALACIOS WESLACO T25 84 T70 101

T45 185 MCKENZIE KOTARA SA CLARK T46 94 T46 91

48 186 ALEXIS ESCAMILLA DEL RIO T51 95 T46 91

T49 188 CAROLINE CERDA LA JOYA PALMVIEW T64 99 T43 89

T49 188 KIMBERLY GARCIA BRNS HANNA T43 93 T51 95

T49 188 LUCY LOPEZ BRNS HANNA T40 92 53 96

T49 188 SILVIA BARRIENTOS MISSION T35 90 T57 98

T53 191 AMANDA HENRIQUES HELOTES O'CONNOR T58 97 T49 94

T53 191 MARISA VASQUEZ DEL RIO T58 97 T49 94

T55 192 WYNTER FLORES SA CLARK T32 89 T74 103

T55 192 PEYTON GLASSCO NEW BRAUNFELS T46 94 T57 98

T55 192 SILKE GONZALEZ LAR ALEXANDER T58 97 T51 95

T58 193 VANESSA MARTINEZ HELOTES O'CONNOR T43 93 T65 100

T58 193 ASHLEY ALONSO C C RAY T56 96 T54 97

T60 194 ALII CANTU C C RAY T46 94 T65 100

T60 194 LACY PALMER HELOTES O'CONNOR T51 95 T60 99

62 196 GLORIA LOPEZ C C CARROLL 63 98 T57 98

T63 198 ALEXIS WESTERMAN C C RAY T43 93 78 105
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T63 198 NICOLE BARRERA SA EAST CENTRAL M T38 91 81 107

T63 198 MONICA RANGEL LAR ALEXANDER T69 101 T54 97

T66 199 PAOLA MORALES LAR ALEXANDER T67 100 T60 99

T66 199 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ BRNS VETERANS MEMORIALT64 99 T65 100

T68 201 ALEX SERRATO EDINBURG NORTH T67 100 T70 101

T68 201 KARLA HOWARD DEL RIO T69 101 T65 100

T70 203 HALLE BULLARD NEW BRAUNFELS T69 101 T72 102

T70 203 SELINA OZUNA EDINBURG ECONOMEDES M77 104 T60 99

72 204 KARLA MARTINEZ LA JOYA JUAREZ-LINCOLN MT72 102 T72 102

T73 205 HAYLEY STROUD NEW BRAUNFELS T79 108 T54 97

T73 205 ADRIANA GONZALEZ MCALLEN MEMORIAL M 78 106 T60 99

T75 208 VANESSA AREVALO EDINBURG NORTH T72 102 T79 106

T75 208 TIFFANY CARDENAS WESLACO T79 108 T65 100

77 210 ANICA ARCE WESLACO T64 99 T83 111

78 211 ANDREA SAENZ EDINBURG NORTH T74 103 82 108

79 213 ALEX SAGREDO EDINBURG NORTH 82 110 T74 103

80 214 MIA MARTINEZ EDINBURG ECONOMEDES MT74 103 T83 111

81 217 LAUREN GARZA C C KING M T74 103 86 114

82 218 LINDSEY LEPOVITZ LAR ALEXANDER 84 112 T79 106

83 223 MARA RAMIREZ LAR JOHNSON M 89 120 T74 103

T84 226 SARAH MARSH C C RAY 81 109 T88 117

T84 226 MACKENZIE DESIVE C C CARROLL T90 122 77 104

86 228 BIANCA TRUJILLO C C CARROLL 83 111 T88 117

87 229 MICHELLE MATA WESLACO 85 117 85 112

88 235 MIRIAM IBARRA MISSION T87 119 87 116

89 239 VICTORIA CADENA C C CARROLL T87 119 91 120

90 241 EVA ACEVEDO LA JOYA PALMVIEW T90 122 90 119

91 245 LARYSSA FUENTES MISSION 86 118 92 127

92 275 KHAILA ZAMORA LA JOYA PALMVIEW 92 143 93 132

93 N/S AVERY HORTON SA CLARK 93 N/S T60 99




